

Huntingdon Valley Ski & Snowboard Club New Hampshire Drive-Up February 1st-6th, 2026

HVSC has been running a drive-up New Hampshire Trip since 1981. The trip provides the flexibility of skiing at 4 different mountains and many cross-country venues on your own time frame, while still enjoying the trip with your fellow HVSC members! I hope you'll join us on this fabulous trip and I welcome your calls should you have any questions. Non-skiers are welcome too. With Mr. Washington close by, there is a ton to do in the White Mountains of New Hampshire!

Thanks, Sally

Ski Resorts:	Loon, Bretton Woods, Cannon & Attitash		
Cross Country: Bretton Woods Nordic Center @ Omni Mount Washington Resort and			
	Cross-County Skiing at Loon Mountain Resort		
Non-Skiers:	Dog sledding, Mt. Washington Cog Rail & Resort, Ice Castles, Woodstock Brewery and		
	Settlers Green Outlet Village in North Conway, plus more		
Lodging:	Indian Head Resort in Lincoln, New Hampshire		
Featuring:	Restaurant with bar & entertainment.		
	Indoor and outdoor heated pools, hot tubs and sauna		

Itinerary:

Arrival: Drive up and arrive at or after 4 pm on Sunday, February 2nd				
Driving distance to Loon: 6 miles	Driving distance to Bretton Woods: 23 miles			
Driving distance to Attitash: 44.1 miles	Driving Distance to Cannon: 7.8 miles			
Departure: 9 am on Friday, February 7th				

Lodging & Food Package Includes:

* Lodging for 5 nights *5 breakfasts & 5 dinners * Happy Hour & Snacks Nightly *Entertainment

HVSC Member Prices for Lodging and Food Package *Includes 8.5 % state tax & gratuities* \$598 per person Quad occupancy & \$648 per person Triple occupancy \$698 per person Double occupancy & \$993 per person Single occupancy

Lift Tickets/Cross County Tickets & Non-Ski Activities: Not included (great mid-week rates!)

Reserve your Trip: Mail payments to your trip leader with checks payable to HVSC 1st Payment of \$100 to Reserve your spot: Ideally by October 16, 2025 (General Meeting for HVSC) 2nd Payment: \$400 is due November 20, 2025 (General Meeting for HVSC) 3rd & Final Payment is due: January 15, 2026 (General Meeting for HVSC)

Complete your HVSC Trip Application & Liability Waiver and mail with your payment. Your membership app. & fee get mailed to the Membership Chair. Reciprocity for EPSC.

Trip Leader:Sally J Moore302 Pimlico WayNorth Wales, PA 19454Hoius2@comcast.net267.210.2429

HVSC Website: https://huntingdonvalleyskiclub.org

Member: Eastern Pennsylvania Ski Council United States Ski Association



Huntingdon Valley Ski & Snowboard Club New Hampshire Drive-Up February 1st-6th, 2026

OFFICIAL TRIP SIGN-UP FORM w/ RELEASE & WAIVER Revised 2024

Λε	evised 2024	
Traveler #1 Name:	DOB/	/
Signature:		
Address:		
City:		
State: Zip Code:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Room Preferences: Single Occupancy I	Double Occupancy	Triple or Quad:
Need Help from the Trip Leader for: Car Ride	Bus/Van	_ Finding a Roommate
I am a paid member of the HVSC: or I an	n an EPSC Affiliated c	lub member of:
Emergency Contact:	Phone:	Email:
Traveler #2 Name:		
Signature:		
Address:		
City:		_
State: Zip Code:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Emergency Contact:		Email:
Room Preferences: Single Occupancy I	Double Occupancy	Triple or Quad:
Need Help from the Trip Leader for: Car Ride	Bus/Van	_ Finding a Roommate
I am a paid member of the HVSC: or I an		lub member of:
Emergency Contact:	Phone:	Email:

Member: Eastern Pennsylvania Ski Council United States Ski Association



Huntingdon Valley Ski & Snowboard Club New Hampshire Drive-Up February 1st-6th, 2026

Roommate(s): List your preferred roommate(s), if not listed above:

Other information of note for the trip leader: _____

Payment and Cancellation Information:

Make all checks payable to the Huntingdon Valley Ski Club or HVSC and forward to the trip leader. Cancellation refunds may be subjected to non-refundable lodging and transportation fees, which will be determined by the treasure as a result of the final trip accounting.

Release and Waiver

We, for ourselves, and for our children as part of a family membership, participating in a potentially dangerous activity, intending to be legally bound, do hereby **RELEASE and WAIVE** any and all causes of action which we may hereafter acquire against the Huntingdon Valley Ski Club, its officers, agents or representatives arising out of our participation in any trip, activity or use of any facility or conveyance utilized by the Huntingdon Valley Ski Club and which may be due to the carelessness or negligence of the Huntingdon Valley Ski Club, its officers, agents or representatives. We **DO NOT** release or waive any claim or action, which may arise out of willful or wanton negligence.

Traveler #1:	
Date:	Signature:
Traveler #2:	
Date:	Signature:

Huntingdon Valley Ski & Snowboard Club Website: huntingdonvalleyskiclub.org

Member: Eastern Pennsylvania Ski Council United States Ski Association